
Team standings / last match results
Monday Eldorado's Winter Pool
Rnk Name Rnd

Wins
Rnd
lost

Tot
Rnd Wins Loss Tot

Gms
Pts

(NoHdcp)
Pts +
HDCP ERO 8OB Last date LM

RP
LM
RW

LM
GMS

LM
WINS

LM
SC LM opp. team name

Last match

1 All Out 28 12 40 74 54 128 1031 1051 0 0 4/2/2018 6:00:00 PM5 4 16 11 132 All Chalked Up
2 Slow and Steady 24.5 15.5 40 74 54 128 1016 1076 0 0 4/2/2018 6:00:00 PM5 3 16 8 126 Triple B's
3 Triple B's 19 21 40 74 54 128 1018 1022 0 0 4/2/2018 6:00:00 PM5 2 16 8 122 Slow and Steady
4 Spud McKenzies 18 22 40 59 69 128 957 989 0 0 3/26/2018 6:00:00 PM5 1.5 16 6 119 All Out
5 All Chalked Up 10.5 29.5 40 39 89 128 824 924 0 0 4/2/2018 6:00:00 PM5 1 16 5 104 All Out

Team players
Monday Eldorado's Winter Pool

All Chalked Up

Rnk Players Amt
Owed Avg Tot

Gms Pts WinsLoss 10-0 ERO 8OB Cons
Wins 30 Match

Cnt
2 Dave Bond $0.00 9 8 73 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 2
4 Greg Ripley $0.00 9 4 34 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 Jeff Kroninger $0.00 8 12 92 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 3

10 James McNutt $0.00 8 8 48 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 2
13 Ron Smith $0.00 8 8 60 5 3 0 0 0 0 1 2
19 Clifton Carol $0.00 7 24 153 8 16 0 0 0 0 1 6
20 Nebbie Cassady $0.00 5 28 150 4 24 0 0 0 0 0 7
21 Aimee Leist $0.00 5 4 19 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
5 Kevin Lee $0.00 8 4 30 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
6 StACi?? WhO?/? $0.00 7 4 28 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
7 RoBErt??// WhiCh OnE?? $0.00 7 4 28 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
8 Bud Merritt $0.00 7 4 27 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
9 Mike Harmon $0.00 6 4 26 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 AJ Ries $0.00 6 4 23 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
12 D'Ann Harris $0.00 4 8 33 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 2

All Out

Rnk Players Amt
Owed Avg Tot

Gms Pts WinsLoss 10-0 ERO 8OB Cons
Wins 30 Match

Cnt
2 Dave Bond $0.00 9 4 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
4 Greg Ripley $0.00 9 32 283 23 9 2 0 0 0 1 8
6 Blake Woehrle $0.00 8 32 260 19 13 0 0 0 0 1 8

12 Sean Smith $0.00 8 28 213 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 7
15 Judy Anderson $0.00 7 32 235 13 19 0 0 0 0 1 8
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Team players
Monday Eldorado's Winter Pool

Slow and Steady

Rnk Players Amt
Owed Avg Tot

Gms Pts WinsLoss 10-0 ERO 8OB Cons
Wins 30 Match

Cnt
1 Matt Pigman $0.00 10 12 116 11 1 0 0 0 0 2 3
3 Charles Maguire $0.00 9 4 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
7 Jeff Kroninger $0.00 8 20 161 11 9 0 0 0 0 1 5
8 Nick Milando $0.00 8 4 34 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 James McNutt $0.00 8 16 136 11 5 0 0 0 0 2 4
11 Debbie Boalick $0.00 8 4 20 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
13 Ron Smith $0.00 8 4 31 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
14 Bob Boalick $0.00 7 4 31 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1
16 Tom Maxwell $0.00 7 8 62 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 2
17 Mark Aufdencamp $0.00 7 24 167 9 15 0 0 0 0 0 6
19 Clifton Carol $0.00 7 4 37 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
21 Aimee Leist $0.00 5 8 48 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 2
1 Marty Hine $0.00 10 4 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
3 Bill Seebach $0.00 9 4 36 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
4 Chris Brewer $0.00 9 4 35 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

11 Mark Arden $0.00 6 4 22 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

Spud McKenzies

Rnk Players Amt
Owed Avg Tot

Gms Pts WinsLoss 10-0 ERO 8OB Cons
Wins 30 Match

Cnt
2 Dave Bond $0.00 9 4 36 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
5 Steve Broski $0.00 8 32 263 19 13 0 0 0 0 2 8
9 Brian McKensie $0.00 8 28 215 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 7

16 Tom Maxwell $0.00 7 28 197 12 16 0 0 0 0 0 7
18 Patrick McKenzie $0.00 7 32 222 11 21 0 0 0 0 0 8
20 Nebbie Cassady $0.00 5 4 24 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1

Triple B's

Rnk Players Amt
Owed Avg Tot

Gms Pts WinsLoss 10-0 ERO 8OB Cons
Wins 30 Match

Cnt
2 Dave Bond $0.00 9 4 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
3 Charles Maguire $0.00 9 28 255 22 6 1 0 0 0 4 7
8 Nick Milando $0.00 8 28 218 15 13 1 0 0 0 1 7

11 Debbie Boalick $0.00 8 28 224 15 13 0 0 0 0 1 7
14 Bob Boalick $0.00 7 28 204 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 6
21 Aimee Leist $0.00 5 4 15 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 1
2 Taylor Parsley $0.00 10 4 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
9 Mike Harmon $0.00 6 4 22 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1
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Player Rankings
Monday Eldorado's Winter Pool

Rnk Players Team name Avg Tot
Gms Pts WinsLoss 10-0 ERO 8OB Cons

Wins 30 Match
Cnt

Opponent
Score -
HDCP

1 Matt Pigman Slow and Steady 9.67 12 116 11 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 68

2 Dave Bond Spud McKenzies, Triple
B's, All Chalked Up, All Out 9.45 20 189 17 3 0 0 0 0 2 4 109

3 Charles Maguire Triple B's, Slow and Steady 9.22 32 295 26 6 1 0 0 0 5 8 184
4 Greg Ripley All Chalked Up, All Out 8.81 36 317 25 11 2 0 0 0 1 9 215
5 Steve Broski Spud McKenzies 8.22 32 263 19 13 0 0 0 0 2 8 227
6 Blake Woehrle All Out 8.13 32 260 19 13 0 0 0 0 1 8 226

7 Jeff Kroninger All Chalked Up, Slow and
Steady 7.91 32 253 16 16 0 0 0 0 1 8 238

8 Nick Milando Triple B's, Slow and Steady 7.88 32 252 17 15 1 0 0 0 1 8 238
9 Brian McKensie Spud McKenzies 7.68 28 215 13 15 0 0 0 0 0 7 226

10 James McNutt All Chalked Up, Slow and
Steady 7.67 24 184 12 12 0 0 0 0 2 6 186

11 Debbie Boalick Triple B's, Slow and Steady 7.63 32 244 16 16 0 0 0 0 1 8 248
12 Sean Smith All Out 7.61 28 213 15 13 0 0 0 0 0 7 212

13 Ron Smith All Chalked Up, Slow and
Steady 7.58 12 91 7 5 0 0 0 0 1 3 85

14 Bob Boalick Triple B's, Slow and Steady 7.34 32 235 15 17 0 0 0 0 0 7 252
15 Judy Anderson All Out 7.34 32 235 13 19 0 0 0 0 1 8 251

16 Tom Maxwell Spud McKenzies, Slow and
Steady 7.19 36 259 16 20 0 0 0 0 0 9 291

17 Mark Aufdencamp Slow and Steady 6.96 24 167 9 15 0 0 0 0 0 6 201
18 Patrick McKenzie Spud McKenzies 6.94 32 222 11 21 0 0 0 0 0 8 263

19 Clifton Carol All Chalked Up, Slow and
Steady 6.79 28 190 11 17 0 0 0 0 1 7 223

20 Nebbie Cassady Spud McKenzies, All
Chalked Up 5.44 32 174 5 27 0 0 0 0 0 8 302

21 Aimee Leist Triple B's, All Chalked Up,
Slow and Steady 5.13 16 82 4 12 0 0 0 0 0 4 144

1 Marty Hine Slow and Steady 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 26
2 Taylor Parsley Triple B's 10.00 4 40 4 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 22
3 Bill Seebach Slow and Steady 9.00 4 36 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 27
4 Chris Brewer Slow and Steady 8.75 4 35 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 19
5 Kevin Lee All Chalked Up 7.50 4 30 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 32
6 StACi?? WhO?/? All Chalked Up 7.00 4 28 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 36

7 RoBErt??// WhiCh
OnE?? All Chalked Up 7.00 4 28 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 34

8 Bud Merritt All Chalked Up 6.75 4 27 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 36
9 Mike Harmon Triple B's, All Chalked Up 6.00 8 48 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 72

10 AJ Ries All Chalked Up 5.75 4 23 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 37
11 Mark Arden Slow and Steady 5.50 4 22 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 36
12 D'Ann Harris All Chalked Up 4.13 8 33 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 2 80
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